D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
1A
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
8529777
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 7 5 5 4 4 34 76
3 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 109
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 153
5 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 196
6 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 246
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 4 3 M 30 30
2 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 77
3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 122
4 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 161
5 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 206
6 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 254
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
1B
COUCOULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 138
4 9 7 7 7 6 3 39 177
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 228
6 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 91
3 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 134
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 180
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 229
6 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 541

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
1C
CHENEAU EMILIEN
707588T
CHAMBERY
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 102
3 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 147
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 202
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 253
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 307
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 148
4 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 197
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 242
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 599

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
2A
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
778676M
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 98
3 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 147
4 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 238
6 10 9 9 6 3 1 38 276
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 37
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 81
3 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 125
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 170
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 224
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
2B
DELVAL VINCENT
348552L
BLAGNAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 102
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 150
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 196
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 244
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 290
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 98
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 146
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 192
5 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 240
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 579

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
2C
BAUDUIN NICOLAS
276435Y
CHAMBERY
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 10X 10 9 6 6 6 47 91
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 136
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 186
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 225
6 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 148
4 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 190
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 234
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 286
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
3A
MASCARIN VINCENT
749309S
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 36
2 8 8 5 5 4 2 32 68
3 10 6 6 5 5 3 35 103
4 9 6 4 2 M M 21 124
5 10X 9 6 6 6 4 41 165
6 10 8 7 5 4 2 36 201
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 1 M 26 26
2 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 63
3 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 108
4 8 4 M M M M 12 120
5 4 M M M M M 4 124
6 7 5 5 4 3 1 25 149
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 149
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 350

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
3B
GARRABE DAMIEN
454400N
BLAGNAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 93
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 143
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 191
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 244
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 290
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 98
3 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 146
4 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 194
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 242
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 583

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
3C
DELORME MARC
005641G
CHAMBERY
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 7 5 1 M 31 81
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 126
4 10 10 9 9 6 2 46 172
5 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 216
6 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 261
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 7 1 44 93
3 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 139
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 178
5 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 225
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
4A
COLLONGUES CEDRIC
820265T
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 6 5 4 43 43
2 8 6 6 5 1 1 27 70
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 117
4 9 9 8 4 3 2 35 152
5 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 197
6 10 10 8 7 7 M 42 239
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 99
3 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 136
4 6 6 4 4 3 2 25 161
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 204
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 495

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
4B
VIDAL NICOLAS
418333K
BLAGNAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 103
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 153
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 199
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 246
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 96
3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 135
4 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 185
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 234
6 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 577

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
4C
MISSAGHIEH DENIS
821252R
CHAMBERY
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 100
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 149
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 200
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 243
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 M 48 48
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 150
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 205
5 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 251
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 306
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 601

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
5A
DELLIAUX NICOLAS
820444M
PUGET SUR ARGENS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 1 43 43
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 92
3 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 142
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 190
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 241
6 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 42
2 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 81
3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 130
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 183
5 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 235
6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+410X | 10  Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
5B
BERRUYER XAVIER
311601X
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 87
3 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 133
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 180
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 227
6 9 9 7 4 4 2 35 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 38
2 10X 9 8 5 2 M 34 72
3 10X 10 7 4 4 1 36 108
4 8 8 7 7 4 4 38 146
5 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 189
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 236
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
5C
CALATAYUD MAXIME
436273K
MANDUEL
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 6 3 42 42
2 10X 8 7 6 5 2 38 80
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 133
4 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 171
5 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 220
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 36
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 82
3 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 128
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 168
5 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 209
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 519

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
6A
METREAU JEAN FRANCOIS
286365S
PUGET SUR ARGENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 8 7 6 3 43 92
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 143
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 195
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 242
6 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 291
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 103
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 153
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 202
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 245
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 588

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
6B
ZOPFMANN MAXIME
604503U
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 94
3 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 142
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 183
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 225
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 87
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 140
4 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 188
5 10X 8 8 6 6 6 44 232
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 281
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
6C
CIOFINI GUILLAUME
613115E
MANDUEL
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 45
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 101
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 148
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 201
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 247
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 88
3 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 133
4 10X 10 9 9 7 2 47 180
5 10X 9 9 8 6 3 45 225
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 569

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
7A
PIERRON ARNAUD
467490S
PUGET SUR ARGENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 94
3 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 142
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 186
5 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 223
6 10 10 9 6 5 2 42 265
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 36
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 77
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 118
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 162
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 206
6 10X 10 9 7 6 4 46 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
/B
CUMINAL THIBAULT
753979T
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 9 8 6 6 3 42 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 188
5 10X 10 9 9 7 4 49 237
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 290
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 104
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 150
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 193
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 241
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 577

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
7C
GERZAIN PIERRE
214058X
MANDUEL
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 99
3 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 145
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 192
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 242
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 288
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 103
3 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 149
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 195
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 244
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 294
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 582

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
8A
DIEUDONNE GEOFFREY
674640E
PUGET SUR ARGENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 88
3 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 132
4 10X 10X 8 8 6 6 48 180
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 229
6 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 5 2 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 88
3 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 129
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 178
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 221
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
8B
DIAZ KEVIN
728592Y
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 153
4 10X 8 8 7 4 4 41 194
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 246
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 287
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 96
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 137
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 190
5 10X 10 10 9 7 5 51 241
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 291
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 578

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
8C
GOGIOSO GUILLAUME
669008H
MANDUEL
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 92
3 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 130
4 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 169
5 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 221
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 5 1 35 35
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 84
3 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 130
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 173
5 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 213
6 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
9A
CHARLOIS MATTHIEU
410661W
MARSEILLE PHOCEENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 199
5 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 245
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 292
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 146
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 194
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 245
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 294
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 586

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
9B
DUMONCEAU LUDOQVIC
821257W
LESCAR
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 84
3 10X 9 9 5 5 3 41 125
4 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 162
5 10X 9 6 6 5 5 41 203
6 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 46
2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 88
3 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 131
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 172
5 8 7 6 5 3 3 32 204
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
10A
DRAPER JORIS
636423P
MARSEILLE PHOCEENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 93
3 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 136
4 10 10 9 8 5 2 44 180
5 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 223
6 10 9 9 7 4 M 39 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 4 3 2 36 36
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 82
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 132
4 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 181
5 10X 8 7 6 4 2 37 218
6 10X 9 8 6 4 3 40 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 520

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
10B
DUPAS FREDERIC
900782L
LESCAR
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 5 4 2 35 35
2 9 8 6 1 1 M 25 60
3 7 7 5 3 3 2 27 87
4 10 8 6 4 4 M 32 119
5 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 168
6 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 37
2 7 7 7 6 1 1 29 66
3 10 8 8 5 5 4 40 106
4 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 145
5 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 178
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 434

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
10C
MAGGI BASTIEN
745323]
MANDUEL
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 4 2 42 42
2 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 91
3 10 9 8 5 5 5 42 133
4 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 175
5 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 216
6 10X 9 9 8 6 1 43 259
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 2 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 88
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 133
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 179
5 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 215
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 523

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
11A
PELLEN BRICE
774678S
MARSEILLE PHOCEENS
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 38
2 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 80
3 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 127
4 9 7 6 4 2 M 28 155
5 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 19
6 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 10X 9 7 6 3 M 35 181
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 232
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 509

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
11B
TULLI ELISA
3859167
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 89
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 139
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 181
5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 226
6 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 85
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 132
4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 178
5 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 221
6 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
11C
CARLONI MYRIAM
870105S
VEDENE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 10 6 6 5 4 41 82
3 9 8 6 4 1 1 29 111
4 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 143
5 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 175
6 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 215
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 4 M 29 29
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 65
3 9 9 7 6 3 M 34 99
4 9 8 6 5 5 M 33 132
5 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 175
6 9 8 8 6 3 1 35 210
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 425

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
12A
FLICK FRANCOIS
753994]
LESCAR
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 99
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 150
4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 196
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 241
6 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 280
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 34
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 88
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 134
4 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 178
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 223
6 8 7 7 7 6 M 35 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
12B
REGIS STEPHANIE
680355S
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 43
2 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 81
3 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 121
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 169
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 218
6 9 7 5 5 5 4 35 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 4 M M 23 23
2 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 73
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 121
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 164
5 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 209
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 507

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
12C
GERBEL MARIE
897499T
VEDENE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 2 M 32 32
2 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 72
3 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 109
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 152
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 198
6 10 8 8 8 7 4 45 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 37
2 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 84
3 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 131
4 10 7 7 7 5 3 39 170
5 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 211
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
13A
JAMOTEAU DAVID
742252W
LESCAR
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 83
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 127
4 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 166
5 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 212
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 84
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 128
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 174
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 225
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 272
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
13B
HERANNEY CHRISTIANE
200982]
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 4 3 1 31 31
2 8 5 5 4 1 M 23 54
3 8 8 8 7 4 1 36 90
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 133
5 9 9 6 6 3 M 33 166
6 6 5 5 4 3 M 23 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 80
3 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 117
4 10 10 9 7 5 M 41 158
5 8 6 5 4 3 1 27 185
6 9 8 8 7 3 2 37 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 411

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
13C
MARION SOLENN
422832A
VEDENE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 89
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 138
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 187
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 241
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 99
3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 153
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 205
5 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 250
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 303
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 6 Séries 1+2: 595

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
14A
PEROL OLIVIER
270136B
BLAGNAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 96
3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 144
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 191
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 239
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 36
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 87
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 133
4 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 178
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 226
6 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 267
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 548

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
14B
CONVERT DORIANE
423685C
VILLEURBANNE CIE HERACLES
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 86
3 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 134
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 182
5 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 224
6 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 269
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 83
3 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 125
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 172
5 10 9 8 8 8 2 45 217
6 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 259
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
14C
BUCAILLE ISABELLE
793410C
VEDENE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 6 4 M 33 33
2 9 9 8 6 3 3 38 71
3 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 112
4 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 147
5 10 9 7 6 4 1 37 184
6 10 8 8 8 5 4 43 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 85
3 8 6 6 3 1 M 24 109
4 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 137
5 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 176
6 10 9 8 7 5 2 41 217
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
15A
MAURY ELODIE
619651]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 8 4 1 1 31 74
3 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 117
4 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 160
5 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 198
6 8 8 7 7 3 2 35 233
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 36
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 86
3 10 8 8 7 5 1 39 125
4 9 9 9 8 4 3 42 167
5 9 9 8 8 8 2 44 211
6 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
15B
FIALON SANDRINE
803111X
NICE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 39
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 88
3 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 138
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 188
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 233
6 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 92
3 10 10 7 6 4 3 40 132
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 183
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 235
6 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 285
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
15C
LECLERCQ JADE
844248L
MOUANS SARTOUX
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 96
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 140
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 184
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 230
6 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 6 5 3 37 37
2 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 86
3 7 6 6 6 6 4 35 121
4 10X 10 9 9 6 4 48 169
5 10 7 7 7 7 4 42 211
6 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 240
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
16A
HOCHET JOYLITA
761408T
TOURNEFEUILLE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 5 4 4 30 30
2 8 7 6 6 6 2 35 65
3 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 104
4 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 148
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 192
6 7 7 5 5 5 4 33 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 5 4 35 35
2 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 78
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 116
4 10X 8 8 6 5 M 37 153
5 9 6 5 4 4 4 32 185
6 9 8 8 8 6 2 41 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
16B
SAKALOFF SABINE
931042C
NICE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 6 3 2 35 35
2 6 5 5 4 4 2 26 61
3 9 7 6 4 3 M 29 90
4 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 126
5 7 6 5 4 3 3 28 154
6 8 8 7 7 3 3 36 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 2 1 26 26
2 9 9 8 3 1 M 30 56
3 7 7 6 5 4 2 31 87
4 9 7 7 7 2 1 33 120
5 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 157
6 9 8 7 7 2 1 34 191
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 381

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
16C
MENARDO GUZMAN LUNA
782299A
MOUANS SARTOUX
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 1 37 37
2 9 8 7 6 3 1 34 71
3 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 110
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 154
5 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 188
6 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 5 M 38 38
2 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 75
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 120
4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 164
5 10 9 9 8 7 2 45 209
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
17A
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10X 10 6 5 M M 31 77
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 124
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 172
5 9 9 7 7 4 4 40 212
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 39
2 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 81
3 10X 8 7 6 5 4 40 121
4 10X 7 7 7 6 6 43 164
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 209
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 516

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
17B
GRISTI CORINNE
785257R
NICE
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32
2 6 6 5 2 1 M 20 52
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 99
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 147
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 191
6 9 7 7 5 4 3 35 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 3 M 38 38
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 84
3 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 124
4 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 166
5 8 8 6 5 5 2 34 200
6 9 8 6 6 4 M 33 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 459

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
17C
SCHIEL CECILE
844254T
MOUANS SARTOUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 80
3 8 8 7 4 4 3 34 114
4 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 162
5 8 8 5 4 2 M 27 189
6 9 5 4 4 3 2 27 216
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 4 4 M 28 28
2 8 7 7 5 M M 27 55
3 8 6 5 2 2 M 23 78
4 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 110
5 10 7 7 4 2 M 30 140
6 8 8 7 7 4 M 34 174
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 174
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 390

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
18A
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 M 36 36
2 8 8 8 7 2 M 33 69
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 115
4 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 157
5 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 201
6 10X 9 7 7 5 3 41 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 8 7 7 7 6 M 35 84
3 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 127
4 9 6 5 5 3 2 30 157
5 8 6 5 5 5 2 31 188
6 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 467

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
18B
FERDINAND MELINA
886121A
NICE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 5 4 1 26 26
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 73
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 116
4 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 156
5 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 203
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 84
3 8 8 8 8 7 M 39 123
4 9 8 8 8 8 2 43 166
5 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 202
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
18C
BAILLION LAURE
751324G
MOUANS SARTOUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 43
2 8 7 7 5 5 5 37 80
3 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 124
4 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 165
5 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 212
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 1 M 31 31
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 81
3 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 125
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 173
5 9 9 9 9 6 3 45 218
6 10X 10 8 8 7 4 47 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 523

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
19A
BERLIOZ LAETITIA
400132B
LYON 8EME
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 99
3 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 145
4 10 8 7 7 5 2 39 184
5 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 223
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 139
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 181
5 10 10 9 9 5 2 45 226
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
19B
BOISSADY ANNE JULIETTE
662003U
GRENOBLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 4 3 M 31 31
2 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 69
3 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 118
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 157
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 207
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 3 3 29 29
2 7 7 7 6 4 3 34 63
3 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 106
4 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 156
5 7 6 5 4 4 4 30 186
6 9 8 8 8 4 3 40 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
19C
PESLIER EUGENIE
724891A
BOE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 98
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 143
4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 186
5 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 230
6 10 10 8 5 1 M 34 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 86
3 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 125
4 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 163
5 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 201
6 10 7 7 7 6 6 43 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 508

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
20A
COUPARD ANAEL
793673N
LYON 8EME
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 38
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 82
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 124
4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 176
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 219
6 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 4 4 43 43
2 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 91
3 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 129
4 8 8 8 5 5 3 37 166
5 9 8 8 5 4 2 36 202
6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
20B
LIZZARDI MARIANNE
787308V
GRENOBLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 8 8 8 8 7 M 39 86
3 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 127
4 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 165
5 10X 8 8 7 6 3 42 207
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 92
3 10 8 7 6 6 3 40 132
4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 174
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 216
6 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 509

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
20C
CHANCRIN CLEMENCE
838670Y
BOE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 37
2 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 69
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 111
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 156
5 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 202
6 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 249
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 7 7 7 6 6 4 37 82
3 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 119
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 169
5 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 216
6 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
21A
MONTUSCLAT LAURA
808533R
LYON 8EME
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 6 4 4 2 33 80
3 8 6 6 6 4 4 34 114
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 162
5 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 201
6 9 6 6 5 5 M 31 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 2 M 26 26
2 9 6 6 6 4 3 34 60
3 10X 7 7 6 2 M 32 92
4 8 8 6 6 1 M 29 121
5 10 6 6 5 3 3 33 154
6 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 192
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 424

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
21B
MACHILLOT STEPHANIE
907078E
GRENOBLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 87
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 140
4 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 186
5 10X 8 8 7 1 M 34 220
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 91
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 140
4 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 183
5 10 9 9 8 8 2 46 229
6 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
21C
MINATO ALINE
773161T
BOE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 48
2 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 89
3 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 134
4 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 174
5 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 215
6 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 98
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 147
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 200
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 249
6 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 293
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
22A
CIGNO CALIPPE ANNE
839191P
LYON 8EME
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 3 3 2 31 31
2 7 7 7 6 M M 27 58
3 9 6 5 4 3 2 29 87
4 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 115
5 4 3 3 1 M M 11 126
6 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 166
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 3 M M 22 22
2 9 7 6 3 2 M 27 49
3 9 9 8 7 4 M 37 86
4 9 7 5 5 4 1 31 117
5 9 7 5 5 1 M 27 144
6 8 7 7 6 1 M 29 173
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 173
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 339

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
22B
RAGUIN LOUISE
684219S
GRENOBLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 49
2 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 89
3 9 9 8 7 4 1 38 127
4 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 165
5 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 206
6 7 7 6 6 4 M 30 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 40
2 10 8 7 5 3 1 34 74
3 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 110
4 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 152
5 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 190
6 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 465

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 1
22C
FEDRIZZI FRANCESCA
952991K
BOE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 87
3 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 137
4 10 9 9 6 6 4 44 181
5 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 222
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 41
2 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 80
3 9 8 6 6 6 3 38 118
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 170
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 222
6 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
LYON 8ieme
LYON 8ieme
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
BOE
BOE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
VEDENE
VEDENE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
GRENOBLE
GRENOBLE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
MANDUEL
MANDUEL
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
TOURNEFEUILLE
TOURNEFEUILLE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
VILLEURBANNE
VILLEURBANNE
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
MOUANS SARTOUX
MOUANS SARTOUX
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
VILLEURBANNE
VILLEURBANNE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3
29/04/2018
DEPART 2

MARSEILLE PHOCEENS

MARSEILLE PHOCEENS

D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
LESCAR
LESCAR
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
BLAGNAC
BLAGNAC
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
BALMA
BALMA
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
PUGET SUR ARGENS
PUGET SUR ARGENS
D2 HOMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




D2 Manduel
Manche 1 - Groupe 3

29/04/2018
DEPART 2
NICE
NICE
D2 FEMME
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







